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This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this
e-mail because the mail box is unattended.

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all
documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply
to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing.
However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

United States District Court
Western District of Michigan
Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 3/8/2010 at 4:10 PM EST and filed on 3/8/2010
Case Name: USA v. Green et al

Case Number: 1:09-cr-303

Filer:

Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text:

(NON-DOCUMENT) ORDER APPOINTING FEDERAL PUBLIC DEFENDER as counsel for
defendant SEESEREEEEIEEE, signed by Magistrate Judge Hugh W. Brenneman, Jr (Magistrate Judge
Hugh W. Brenneman, Jr., fhw)

1:09-cr-303-3 Notice has been electronically mailed to the following attorneys, and no further service upon
them is required if the document has been electronically filed:

Brian P. Lennon  Brian Lennon@usdoj.gov, Stephanie.Miller2@usdoj.gov, usamiw.ecfcriminai@usdoj.gov
Christopher M. Gibbons  cgibbons0003@gmail.com, hlgrueber@sbcglobal.net

Clinton Canady , Il  CANADYLAW@aol.com, CCanady@michcom.net, ropermiss@aol.com

Jolene J. Weiner-Vatter  jwvatter@aol.com, jolene@jwvatter.com, lawoffice@jwvatter.com

Michael Darragh Hills  mhills@ameritech.net

Scott Graham  sgraham@scottgrahampllc.com, esmeal@scottgrahampllc.com

1:09-cr-303-3 Notice has NOT been electronically mailed to:
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